

HYDROSTORM PLUS

(Product Code: 2405100, 2405125, 2405150, 2405200, 2405250, 2405300, 24054003)

Part Number	Product Description	Diagram Number
6340274F	Motor 71F 1200WQTD A14 (100, 125)	1
634027502	Motor 1.68kW& insert (150-200)(6340275Lmotor+63402122insert)	1
6340275F	Motor 71F 1500WSTD A14 (150, 200)	1
6340277EM	Motor 80F/2.5HP/B14FLANGE	1
634030E	Motor 2.57kW c/w slinger (300, 350)	1
63403003	Motor 2.2kW/3 phase MEPS	1
6340681	Bracket assembly	2
634070	Pump body o ring	3
6340162	Mechanical seal (316 S/S)	4
634012	Impeller (Hydrostrom Plus 100)	5
634013	Impeller (Hydrostorm Plus 125)	5
6340143	Impeller (Hydrostrom Plus 150)	5
6340145	Impeller (Hydrostorm Plus 200)	5
6340157	Impeller (Hydrostorm Plus 250)	5
63401534	Impeller (Hydrostorm Plus 300)	5
63401533	Impeller (Hydrostorm Plus 350)	5
634079	Suction nozzle (100 - 250)	6
634081	Suction nozzle (300 - 400)	6
634024B	50mm half union c/w o ring	7
6340241	50mm half union o ring	7
63406550BLK	65/50mm half union (suit 6340783)	7
63406554	65/50mm half union o ring	7
644492	Half union 65/80mm	7
12780	Coupling 80mm	n/s
634085	H/L pot basket	8
61214	H/L pot o ring	9
634082	H/L pot lid	10
61209	H/L pot lock ring	11
634023	Drain plug	12
S0808921	Drain plug washer	13
634004211	Hydrostorm M6 multi pack bolts & washers (316 S/S)	14
	2 x M6 x 20 bolt	
	2 x M6 washer	
	2 x M6 nut	
63401830	M8 x 20 bolt*	
6302180	M8 washer *	
634021	Pump foot insert (100-350)	16
634073	Pump foot insert (400 only)	16
634022	Pump foot (100-350)	17
634072	Pump foot (400 only)	17
634011	Diffuser gasket (100 - 250)	18
6340113	Diffuser gasket (300 - 400)	18
6340761	Pump face H/L pot body 50mm (Hydrostorm Plus 100 - 250)	19
6340783	Pump face H/L pot body 65mm (Hydrostorm Plus 300-400)	19
634010	Diffuser (Hydrostorm Plus 100 - 250)	20
6340103	Diffuser (Hydrostorm Plus 300-400)	20
6340113	Suction nozzle o ring	21
63400824	Diffuser screw (set of 4) (100 - 250)	22
63400834	Diffuser screw (set of 4) (300 - 400)	22
644772	Fibre washer (100-350)	23
6340412	O'ring BS113 (400 only)	23
6340410	L/Hand Screw M5x18 w/oring	24
6340411	Nut M10 Overmoulded	24
631782	Motor slinger - suits 634030E, 6340303E, 63404031E	26
634086	Toolbar (suits all pumps)	n/s

